' SKY SHADE

Lakewood H Mart Showroom
Factory : 2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Anaheim, CA 92801

BILL TO

10

11

12

13

14

INVOICE

Invoice Date |

03-26-2025

Invoice No. |
Customer Ref# |
Additional Ref# |

Sales Order# |

IN5945

2-586

2-586(17)

EL11642

Nidia Masallah
15528 Cordary Ave
Lawndale 90260
Mob: 424 244 2613

Nidia Masallah

Lawndale 90260
Mob: 424 244 2613

SHIP TO

15528 Cordary Ave

Location
LVR

LVR

LVR

LVR

LVR

3rd BVR

Main BVR

Main BVR

Main BVR

2nd BVR

2F Den

2F Den

Kitchen

Kitchen

Fabric & Color

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi iris RD 2 Tone*
Milk

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Senscreen 1%
White+Grey

Qty

Description

34 5/8, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

17 3/8, 70 3/4, Inside, Left, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5
Flat Cassette, White, White

57 7/8, 70 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

17 3/8, 70 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 5/8, 34 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

29, 72, Outside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 2.5 Flat
Cassette, White, White

34 3/4, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/4, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

70 3/8, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/4, 34 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 3/4, 34 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

46 5/8, 34 3/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

34 1/2, 34 1/4, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom,
2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White

334.00

334.00

334.00

545.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

454.00

334.00

334.00

284.00

284.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

545.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

334.00

454.00

334.00

334.00

284.00

284.00
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Location Fabric & Color Description Unit Price Total Amount

15 Laundry Rm Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 5/8, 34 5/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 284.00 284.00
Senscreen 1% 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White
White+Grey

16 Main BA Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 5/8, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 284.00 284.00
Senscreen 1% 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White
White+Grey

17 2nd BA Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 34 1/2, 46 7/8, Inside, Right, String, Top & Bottom, 284.00 284.00
Senscreen 1% 2.5 Flat Cassette, White, White
White+Grey

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $5,759.00

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).
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2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $2,232.32
3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $3,526.68
Sales Tax: $273.32
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $3,800.00
Balance: $0.00

- PAYNOW
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